

The Squires Group, Inc. Ranks #13 on BBJ's Top 50 Women-Owned Businesses List

Making it the Fifth Time Since 2011 to Make it to BBJ's Coveted List

ANNAPOLIS, MARYLAND, UNITED STATES, August 20, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Squires Group, Inc. (TSGi) announced it has been named to the Baltimore Business Journal's (BBJ) 50 Largest Women-Owned Businesses list. BBJ publishes this list on an annual basis and the ranking is based on the number of employees in the Baltimore area. TSGi was ranked #13 on this list published August 3, 2018. TSGi was previously selected for the list in 2011, 2014, 2016 and 2017, making this the fifth time TSGi has been named in the BBJ's 50 Largest Women-Owned Businesses List.

"It's quite an achievement to be selected for the fifth time. We've achieved this milestone because of our unwavering commitment to our core values – professionalism, integrity, trust AND delivery," says Nancy Squires, CEO of TSGi. "Our tools, business processes and checks and balances are designed to ensure that we continue to focus on the big picture of consistently delivering value to our clients and consultants. My partner, Eric Galasso, and I have assembled an exceptional team of senior professionals that believes in these



Nancy Squires, CEO

principles. By paying attention to what is important, we maintain long-term relationships with the region's premier consultants and clients. Success naturally follows," adds Nancy.

About The Squires Group, Inc.



We've achieved this milestone because of our unwavering commitment to our core values – professionalism, integrity, trust AND delivery."

Nancy Squires, CEO

The Squires Group, Inc. (TSGi) is a WBENC certified womanowned, professional services firm founded in 1995 by Nancy Squires, with its principal operations located in Annapolis, Maryland. TSGi specializes in providing talent solutions in ERP, IT, Cyber and Accounting & Finance to its clients. TSGi provides contract, contract-to-hire and career placement services for Commercial and Federal clients throughout the Mid-Atlantic region and select national markets. For more information on The Squires Group, please visit http://www.squiresgroup.com/.

APURVA SHAH The Squires Group, Inc. 4102247779

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.